
Sales Team

Michael Morin
Team Lead Export Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 33
mike.morin@luedecke.de

Frank Schiefer
Export Sales / Logistics

Phone +49 9621 7682 36
frank.schiefer@luedecke.de

Elisabeth Übler
Export Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 309
elisabeth.uebler@luedecke.de

Stilla Smith
Export Sales / Logistics

Phone +49 9621 7682 32
stilla.smith@luedecke.de

Klaus Herdegen
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)

Phone +49 9621 7682 11
klaus.herdegen@luedecke.de

Andreas Sperl
Chief Executive Officer (CEO) /
Sales Director

Phone +49 9621 7682 35
andreas.sperl@luedecke.de

Ludwig Donhauser
Team Lead Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 31
ludwig.donhauser@luedecke.de

Verena Schreiber
Domestic Sales / Reception

Phone +49 9621 7682 39
verena.schreiber@luedecke.de

Dagmar Bukenberger
Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 308
dagmar.bukenberger@luedecke.de

Benjamin Kosche
Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 38
benjamin.kosche@luedecke.de

Franziska Ruder
Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 37
franziska.ruder@luedecke.de

Daniel Wirth
Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 306
daniel.wirth@luedecke.de

Gabi Metschl
Domestic Sales

Phone +49 9621 7682 34
gabi.metschl@luedecke.de

Christian Reitberger
Field Sales

Phone +49 151 25856331
christian.reitberger@luedecke.de

Anna-Lena Holzner
Assistant to the Sales 
Management

Phone +49 9621 7682 48
annalena.holzner@luedecke.de

Julia Kohl
Team Lead Marketing

Phone +49 9621 7682 13
julia.kohl@luedecke.de

Executive Management

Domestic Sales

Export Sales

Field Sales Germany Assistance Marketing
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